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Sample Size: 1836 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th June 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|tab| “® |ukip| con [Lab| P | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London |RESLO[Midlands Iy | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1836 X |1 X X X | 545 [471) 381 | 892 | 944 | 222 | 468 | 628 |518]| 1047 | 789 235 597 393 452 160
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On average how often, if at all, are you
approached by charity fundraisers in the street?
Once or more a day 3 3 2 2 5 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 7 2 2 3 1
A few times a week 17 16 19 15 20 | 17 19 13 | 15 18 18 20 17 14| 17 17 26 14 18 17 13
A few times a month 34 39 33 38 27 | 36 33 35 34 35 33 36 35 32| 35 33 31 34 36 35 36
A few times a year 27 27 28 20 27 | 28 28 29 | 25 29 27 26 26 29| 28 26 22 28 25 27 36
Very rarely or never 15 14 14 20 19 | 15 13 17 18 12 9 11 15 22| 15 16 11 17 16 15 12
Don't know 4 1 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 10 5 3 1 3 5 4 5 3 3 3
And generally speaking do you have a
favourable or unfavourable opinion on charity
fundraisers who approach people in the street
in order to raise money for their cause?
Very favourable 2 3 1 4 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Somewhat favourable 15 15 21 13 8 15 19 12 | 16 15 19 13 15 17| 14 17 14 15 12 17 23
<)

TOTAL FAVOURABLE 17 18 22 17 17 21 13 18 17 21 14 18 18 16 19 16 17 14 19 25
Somewhat unfavourable 39 |39 40 39 39|37 39 45|36 41 | 37 35 37 44| 41 36 | 33 39 40 38 42
Very unfavourable 34 |37 28 37 42|37 30 37|37 31 [ 28 39 36 30|36 32| 41 33 3 35 25

TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 73 76 68 76 8L 74 69 82 73 72 65 74 73 74 77 68 74 72 74 73 67
Notsure 10 |6 120 7 10| 9 10 6| 9 11 |14 11 9 9| 8 14| 11 12 12 8 7

Thinking about street fundraisers generally,
would you like to see more of them, fewer of
them, or see them about the same amount as

you do now?
I would like to see more of them 1 2 2 1 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 3 1

| would like to see about the same amo“”tasr']gvc\’l 19 |20 25 17 12|20 22 18|20 19 | 22 18 18 21|19 21| 16 19 20 18 28
| would like to see fewer ofthem 70 |73 64 74 83|74 67 74|70 70 |60 71 7 73| 72 67| 73 w713 70 59

Not sure 9 5 9 8 5 5 8 7 8 9 17 9 8 6 7 11 10 9 6 9 12
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